Kitt

CUSTOM CLEANING

yS

904.616.4643
| ClomingSauare Foorage il CleaingRate ey Bi-Weely  Monthly

Up to 1000 Square Ft

1001 to 1200 Square Ft
1201 to 1500 Square Ft
1501 to 1700 Square Ft
1701 to 1900 Square Ft
1901 to 2100 Square Ft
2101 to 2400 Square Ft

2401 to 2600 Square Ft
2601 to 2800 Square Ft
2801 to 3000 square Ft
3001 to 3200 Square Ft
3201 to 3500 Square Ft
3501 to 3800 Square Ft
3900 to 4300 Square Ft
4301 to 4700 Square Ft
4701 to 5000 Square Ft

$205.00
$220.00
$225.00
$230.00
$245.00
$260.00
$270.00

$280.00
$305.00
$325.00
$345.00
$355.00
$360.00
$425.00
$440.00
$470.00

$125.00 $140.00
$135.00 $150.00
$145.00 $160.00
$150.00 $165.00
$160.00 $170.00
$165.00 $175.00
$170.00 $180.00
$175.00 $190.00
$195.00 $200.00
$220.00 $225.00
$225.00 $230.00
$230.00 $245.00
$245.00 $260.00
$290.00 $305.00
$315.00 $325.00
$330.00 $340.00

Disclaimer-Prices may vary depending on the overall condition of the property.

Heavily soiled properties may require additional Deep Cleaning

Refrigerator: Clean Inside incluing shelves and drawers

Oven: Clean inside

Standard Pantry: Clean/ Straighten
Wash/Put away dishes in sink
Loan/Unload dishwasher

Cabinets: Clean/ straighten inside
Laundry (Wash/ Dry / Fold)

Deep Clean Shower

Tidy Closets

Clean/ polish Handrails

Windows: Clean Standard size window

Clean Window Seals using solution

$62.50

$62.50

$50.00

$32.00

$20.00

$25.00 per cabinet
$12.50 Per Load
$65.00and Up
$50.00 each
$20.00and Up
$20.00 Per Window
$12.50each

$165.00
$170.00
$175.00
$180.00
$190.00
$195.00
$200.00

$200.00
$215.00
$240.00
$250.00
$260.00
$290.00
$325.00
$345.00
$360.00



BASIC SERVICES

GENERAL:

= Cobwebs removed

= Dust trim work

= Sweep and mop floor

= Spot clean walls, door frames/light

= Vacuum/shake rugs

= Light switches

= Spot clean glass/ mirrors
smudges/fingerprints)

= Dust Ceiling fans

= Dust Baseboards

= Dust pictures, lampshades, radiators etc.

KITCHENS:

= Countertops disinfected

= (Clean refrigerator exterior

= Wipe down small appliances
= Clean stove and burners

= Dust outside of cabinets

= Clean outside of oven

BATHROOMS:

= (Clean toilet inside and outside

Clean and polish fixture

= (Clean sinks

= (Clean tub/shower

= Dust / clean cabinet doors
= Empty waste baskets

= Dust window treatments

BEDROOMS:

= Vacuum under bed/floor and rugs

= Dust furniture

HALLWAYS/STAIRWELL

= Vacuum steps

= Dust Baseboards

LIVINGROOM/DININGROOM/
STUDY/OTHER:

= Straighten magazines, books etc
= Dust TV/electronics

= Spot clean chairs

Licensed, Insured & bonded
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Kitty's
ARWASH

. 904.300.1656

10934 LEM TURNER ROAD JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32218

COMPACT LARGE
CAR - MIDSIZE SUV/ TRUCK / SUVv/
SMALL SUV TRUCK VAN
BASIC STANDARD DETAIL $25.00 $30.00 $35+

FULL DETAIL- By Appointment Only ~ S120+

Licensed, Insured & bonded



Kitty's

CUSTOM CLEANING

904.616.4643

WHOLE HOME AND BUSINESS
DISINFECTING AND SANITIZING

Up to 1500 Square Ft $50.00
1501 to 2000 Square Ft $75.00
2001 to 2500 Square Ft $100.00
2501 to 3000 Square Ft $125.00
3001 to 3500 Square Ft $150.00

WWW.KITTYSCUSTOMCLEANING.COM



904.616.4643

RESIDENTIAL TRASH BIN CLEANING AND SANITIZING

.\« . -.-....r'

NO MORE GERMS, BACTERIA AND ODOR!

Curbside trash bin cleaning

Clean, disinfect and deodorize inside and outside of bins
High pressure power wash
99.9% germ and bacteria elimination

NO MESS LEFT BEHIND

WWW.KITTYSCUSTOMCLEANING.COM



Kiltv's

Laundry Services
904.616.4643

$10/ per load

Add’ons (dor an additional cosi)
PicKk-up/bDelivery
Folding

Must provide your own laundry detergent

License d, Insure d & bonded



CUSTOM CUTS

904.616.4643 st
U~
L |
LAWN CARE SERVIGES
BASIC PREMILI
* * ALL BASIC
LAWN CUT SERVICES

*TmIM HEDGES +
*WEED EDGES *LAWN CLEANUF

‘S8LOW DESRIES | (STARTING @ $50,

“*Prices vary depending on lawn condition & size.

MTTYACUSTOMELERNING.COM

~




: Kllly S¥
CUSTOM CUTS
. = 904.616. 4643"

,/

PRESOURE WASHING SERVIGES

1STORY || 2 STORY
O-1500 SQ FT s22s5 $250

1501-2000 SQ FT $250 $300
2001-2500 SQ FT $300 $350

2501-3000 SQ FT $350 $400

3001-3 SQFT $400 $450
**Standard Driveways & Walkways included in pricing.

> KITTYSCUSTOMCLERNING. COM
/. 4




‘%T/A\ "
ﬁlﬂVS
VY

BASIC STANDARD DETAIL

Exterior Hand Wash and Dry, Bug and

Debris removal, Windows cleaned, Wheels and Tires Cleaned, Tire
Dressing, Interior Wipe down, Door Jambs cleaned, Cracks and
Crevices cleaned, vacuum.

Fragrance added (Optional).

FULL DETAIL

Includes Basic Standard Detail, Hand Wax, - buff off, leather/Vinyl
Cleaned and conditioned, Interior Protectant and cleaner Applied,
Fragrance added ( Optional)

DELUX DETAIL

Includes Basic Standard and Full details. Cloth Seats shampooed,
carpet shampooed, Headliner Cleaned, Interior protectant applied
(optional), Fragrance added (Optional)

COMPACT MIDSIZE LARGE

CARTO suv/ TRUCK /

SMALL SUvV TRUCK suv/
VAN

$35.00 $45.00 $55.00

$55.00 $65.00 $75.00

S120+

Licensed, Insured & bonded
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9S04.800.9496
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<
904.233.6356 <ol
(Text) -\ (Follow, Like Share)

\ BOOTH 360°

$175/hr

($125/ech additional hr)

$100/hr

7$10 each video

Block Party

(please inquire)

*Minimum 3 hours

to book


https://www.facebook.com/watch/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100010840218743&__cft__[0]=AZUJNwY8I-3dD-rPKUD1F_T4MuWIb2XK3cI7CFt1OMhq-_Zntt3ptnjkysWNIBTagI2w3ANtzPzBbZXox-ls_TD-KnK9f1z3zFw3_0UNzdyXXdoRi5o6cjqmgTYMJNxIuOs&__tn__=-UC*F
https://www.facebook.com/stories/1457975344292825/UzpfSVNDOjEzOTA3OTIwMTc5NTg3OTI=/?view_single=true&__cft__[0]=AZUJNwY8I-3dD-rPKUD1F_T4MuWIb2XK3cI7CFt1OMhq-_Zntt3ptnjkysWNIBTagI2w3ANtzPzBbZXox-ls_TD-KnK9f1z3zFw3_0UNzdyXXdoRi5o6cjqmgTYMJNxIuOs&__tn__=%3C%3C%3C*F

ALLOWS YOU TO BOOHK US
AT OUR STANDARD RATE $175/HR
MINIMUM 3HR BOOKING ( $125/HR
FOR ANY ADDITION TIME ADDED ) &
YOUR GUEST CAN TAKE 368 PHOTOS
FOR FREE DURING YOUR BOOKED
TIME FRAME .

ALLOWS YOU TO BOOHK US
FOR $188/HR MINIMUM 3HR BOOKING
& WE CHARGE GUEST $18 PER 360
VIDED.

TEXT 994-233-6356 OR DM US TO
CHECK AVAILABILITY OR IF YOU HAVE
ANY QUESTIONS @5



https://www.facebook.com/watch/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100010840218743&__cft__[0]=AZUkipx0pTzfUzqu5SVf_noXg6Yzyld2xVNjhdFUZMRtm4cN4m-aKJGez9yseEKTTUM_WOY10mYNHQRqXuVyZKJxyBFvqsiHlL5XIOJaVksQLUpwPCzTn9bwEBmCNWs2MZY&__tn__=-UC*F
https://www.facebook.com/stories/1457975344292825/UzpfSVNDOjEzOTA3OTIwMTc5NTg3OTI=/?view_single=true&__cft__[0]=AZUkipx0pTzfUzqu5SVf_noXg6Yzyld2xVNjhdFUZMRtm4cN4m-aKJGez9yseEKTTUM_WOY10mYNHQRqXuVyZKJxyBFvqsiHlL5XIOJaVksQLUpwPCzTn9bwEBmCNWs2MZY&__tn__=%3C%3C%3C*F

Kilty's

IV lobile QWWM%?

904.385.3132



Killy s

904.616.4643




Vacation Rentals

904.616.4643






CREDIT RIZHA
T fVivY
888.632.2132
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Licensed, Insured & bonded



Kitty's[ |

904.616.4643

kittyscustomcleaning.com

‘ Business Corporation Strucfure ‘ Business Insurance

@ business Banking @ vayrol Human Resoure

@ susness Aecowning/Fnance. @) Local Busnes Reguirements
Logo & Marke(ing Material

Licensed, Insured & bonded



—
kittyscustomcleaning.com

We Specialize In...

IILL's ncsisting Businesses w/ 1099 Contracors

904.616.4643

Iilly's (ollecting & Organizing Time Sheels
Killy's Entering Dala related to Employees & Pay Periods

904.616.4643

ILILLy's Reviewing & Processing Payroll

Licensed, Insured & bonded



Kitt

NOTARY SERVICES

yS

904.616.4643

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

JURATS

OATHS or AFFIRMATIONS

CERTIFIED COPIES

VEHICLE INDENTIFICATION
NUMBER VERIFICATIONS

INVENTORY OF SAFE DEPOSIT
BOXES

ALL OTHER NOTARIAL ACTS

MATRIMONIAL CEREMONIES

$10

$10

$10

$10

$20
$10
$10

$10

$10

$30

per Certificate

Per certificate, including
oath or affirmation

per individual taking oath
or affirmation

per copy

Total
Executing jurat in Part A
Completing Part B

Maximum Notary fees as specified in Florida Statutes 28.24(24), 117.045,
117.05(2)(a), 319.23 and 655.94
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