

Cleaning Square Footage	Initial Cleaning Rate	Weekly	Bi-Weekly	Monthly
Up to 1000 Square Ft	\$205.00	\$125.00	\$140.00	\$165.00
1001 to 1200 Square Ft	\$220.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$170.00
1201 to 1500 Square Ft	\$225.00	\$145.00	\$160.00	\$175.00
1501 to 1700 Square Ft	\$230.00	\$150.00	\$165.00	\$180.00
1701 to 1900 Square Ft	\$245.00	\$160.00	\$170.00	\$190.00
1901 to 2100 Square Ft	\$260.00	\$165.00	\$175.00	\$195.00
2101 to 2400 Square Ft	\$270.00	\$170.00	\$180.00	\$200.00
2401 to 2600 Square Ft	\$280.00	\$175.00	\$190.00	\$200.00
2601 to 2800 Square Ft	\$305.00	\$195.00	\$200.00	\$215.00
2801 to 3000 square Ft	\$325.00	\$220.00	\$225.00	\$240.00
3001 to 3200 Square Ft	\$345.00	\$225.00	\$230.00	\$250.00
3201 to 3500 Square Ft	\$355.00	\$230.00	\$245.00	\$260.00
3501 to 3800 Square Ft	\$360.00	\$245.00	\$260.00	\$290.00
3900 to 4300 Square Ft	\$425.00	\$290.00	\$305.00	\$325.00
4301 to 4700 Square Ft	\$440.00	\$315.00	\$325.00	\$345.00
4701 to 5000 Square Ft	\$470.00	\$330.00	\$340.00	\$360.00

Disclaimer-Prices may vary depending on the overall condition of the property.

Heavily soiled properties may require additional Deep Cleaning

A La Carte

Refrigerator: Clean Inside incluing shelves and drawers	\$62.50
Oven: Clean inside	\$62.50
Standard Pantry: Clean/ Straighten	\$50.00
Wash/Put away dishes in sink	\$32.00
Loan/Unload dishwasher	\$20.00
Cabinets: Clean/ straighten inside	\$25.00 per cabinet
Laundry (Wash/ Dry / Fold)	\$12.50 Per Load
Deep Clean Shower	\$65.00 and Up
Tidy Closets	\$50.00 each
Clean/ polish Handrails	\$20.00 and Up
Windows: Clean Standard size window	\$20.00 Per Window
Clean Window Seals using solution	\$12.50 each

BASIC SERVICES

GENERAL:

- Cobwebs removed
- Dust trim work
- Sweep and mop floor
- Spot clean walls, door frames/light
- Vacuum/shake rugs
- Light switches
- Spot clean glass/ mirrors smudges/fingerprints)
- Dust Ceiling fans
- Dust Baseboards
- Dust pictures, lampshades, radiators etc.

KITCHENS:

- Countertops disinfected
- Clean refrigerator exterior
- Wipe down small appliances
- Clean stove and burners
- Dust outside of cabinets
- Clean outside of oven

BATHROOMS:

- Clean toilet inside and outside
- Clean and polish fixture
- Clean sinks
- Clean tub/shower
- Dust / clean cabinet doors
- Empty waste baskets
- Dust window treatments

BEDROOMS:

- Vacuum under bed/floor and rugs
- Dust furniture

HALLWAYS/STAIRWELL

- Vacuum steps
- Dust Baseboards

LIVINGROOM/DININGROOM/ STUDY/OTHER:

- Straighten magazines, books etc
- Dust TV/electronics
- Spot clean chairs



10934 LEM TURNER ROAD JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32218

	COMPACT CAR - SMALL SUV	MIDSIZE SUV/ TRUCK	LARGE TRUCK / SUV/ VAN
BASIC STANDARD DETAIL	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$35+
FULL DETAIL- By Appointment Only	\$120+		



WHOLE HOME AND BUSINESS DISINFECTING AND SANITIZING

SQUARE FOOTAGE	
Up to 1500 Square Ft	\$50.00
1501 to 2000 Square Ft	\$75.00
2001 to 2500 Square Ft	\$100.00
2501 to 3000 Square Ft	\$125.00
3001 to 3500 Square Ft	\$150.00



RESIDENTIAL TRASH BIN CLEANING AND SANITIZING



NO MORE GERMS, BACTERIA AND ODOR!

- Curbside trash bin cleaning
- Clean, disinfect and deodorize inside and outside of bins
- High pressure power wash
- ♦ 99.9% germ and bacteria elimination
- ⋄ NO MESS LEFT BEHIND

WWW.KITTYSCUSTOMCLEANING.COM



Add'ons (for an additional cost)

Pick-up/Delivery Folding

Must provide your own laundry detergent



LAWN CARE SERUICES

BASIC

- * LAWN CUT
- * TRIM HEDGES
- *WEED EDGES
- *BLOW DEBRIES

PREMIUM

- ALL BASIC SERVICES
- * LAWN CLEANUP

**Prices vary depending on lawn condition & size.



PRESSURE WASHING SERVICES

	1 STORY	2 STORY
0-1500 SQ FT	\$225	\$250
1501-2000 SQ FT	\$250	\$300
2001-2500 SQ FT	\$300	\$350
2501-3000 SQ FT	\$350	\$400
3001-3500 SQ FT	\$400	\$450

^{**}Standard Driveways & Walkways included in pricing.

KITTYSCUSTOMCLEANING.COM





COMPACT	MIDSIZE	LARGE
CAR TO	SUV/	TRUCK /
SMALL SUV	TRUCK	SUV/
		VAN

BASIC STANDARD DETAIL

Exterior Hand Wash and Dry, Bug and Debris removal, Windows cleaned, Wheels and Tires Cleaned, Tire Dressing, Interior Wipe down, Door Jambs cleaned, Cracks and Crevices cleaned, vacuum.

Fragrance added (Optional).

\$35.00 \$45.00 \$55.00

FULL DETAIL

Includes Basic Standard Detail, Hand Wax, - buff off, leather/Vinyl Cleaned and conditioned, Interior Protectant and cleaner Applied, Fragrance added (Optional)

\$55.00 \$65.00 \$75.00

DELUX DETAIL

Includes Basic Standard and Full details. Cloth Seats shampooed, carpet shampooed, Headliner Cleaned, Interior protectant applied (optional), Fragrance added (Optional)

\$120+





OPTION 1 ALLOWS YOU TO BOOK US AT OUR STANDARD RATE \$175/HR MINIMUM 3HR BOOKING (\$125/HR FOR ANY ADDITION TIME ADDED) & YOUR GUEST CAN TAKE 360 PHOTOS FOR FREE DURING YOUR BOOKED TIME FRAME.

OPTION 2 ALLOWS YOU TO BOOK US FOR \$100/HR MINIMUM 3HR BOOKING & WE CHARGE GUEST \$10 PER 360 VIDEO.

NON REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT \$125

TEXT 904-233-6356 OR DM US TO CHECK AVAILABILITY OR IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

Sitty's Mobile Bartending 904.385.3132



904.616.4643













ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	\$10 per Certificate
JURATS	\$10 Per certificate, including oath or affirmation
OATHS or AFFIRMATIONS	\$10 per individual taking oath or affirmation
CERTIFIED COPIES	\$10 per copy
VEHICLE INDENTIFICATION NUMBER VERIFICATIONS	\$20 Total\$10 Executing jurat in Part A\$10 Completing Part B
INVENTORY OF SAFE DEPOSIT BOXES	\$10
ALL OTHER NOTARIAL ACTS	\$10
MATRIMONIAL CEREMONIES	\$30